
SIGNAL INSTALLATION AT SR 2233 (S SMITHFIELD RD) AND SR 2685 (SANDY RUN RD) IN WAKE CO

BRENTWOOD DISPLAY SERVICES
INC.

 

FULCHER ELECTRIC OF
FAYETTEVILLE INC

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.

FAYETTEVILLE,  NC ALTAMONTE SPRINGS,  FL

AUG 13, 2015 09:33 AM WAKE 2:00 PM 1 /  2 003

50138.3.FD28 AUG 12 2015 DE00126

TIP NO 0.000 MIW-5601AA

FED AID NO HSIP-2233(3)

W-5601J SIGNAL UPGRADES ALONG US 64 BUS

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 3600.00 1500.00  3805.00MOBILIZATION

0002 4072000000-E 903  16 LF  20.00 320.00 25.00 400.00 1.75  28.00SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN

0003 4102000000-N 904  4 EA  150.00 600.00 238.00 952.00 68.00  272.00SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E

0004 4155000000-N 907  4 EA  50.00 200.00 75.00 300.00 110.00  440.00DISPOSE SIGN SYST U-CHAN

0005 4238000000-N 907  4 EA  100.00 400.00 140.00 560.00 28.00  112.00DISPOSE SIGN, D, E, F

0006 4399000000-N 1105 Lump Sum 400.00 500.00  325.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)

0007 4686000000-E 1205  380 LF  3.25 1235.00 3.84 1459.20 3.40  1292.00THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120

0008 4710000000-E 1205  60 LF  17.05 1023.00 18.15 1089.00 16.90  1014.0024"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS

0009 4725000000-E 1205  4 EA  258.00 1032.00 648.63 2594.52 280.00  1120.00THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS

0010 4850000000-E 1205  60 LF  4.10 246.00 1.24 74.40 3.40  204.00LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE

0011 7060000000-E 1705  500 LF  2.50 1250.00 3.10 1550.00 1.95  975.00SIGNAL CABLE

0012 7120000000-E 1705  8 EA  610.00 4880.00 710.00 5680.00 705.00  5640.00VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)

0013 7264000000-E 1710  300 LF  3.00 900.00 3.70 1110.00 3.45  1035.00MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")

0014 7300000000-E 1715  750 LF  5.95 4462.50 6.15 4612.50 5.45  4087.50UNPAVED TRENCH (***********)
(1, 2")

0015 7324000000-N 1716  6 EA  200.00 1200.00 138.00 828.00 265.00  1590.00JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)

0016 7360000000-N 1720  6 EA  850.00 5100.00 875.00 5250.00 1015.00  6090.00WOOD POLE

0017 7372000000-N 1721  8 EA  320.00 2560.00 250.00 2000.00 450.00  3600.00GUY ASSEMBLY

0018 7408000000-E 1722  1 EA  225.00 225.00 250.00 250.00 280.00  280.001" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD

0019 7420000000-E 1722  5 EA  375.00 1875.00 385.00 1925.00 515.00  2575.002" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD

0020 7444000000-E 1725  500 LF  5.00 2500.00 5.75 2875.00 5.30  2650.00INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT

0021 7456000000-E 1726  1,200 LF  1.10 1320.00 1.38 1656.00 1.30  1560.00LEAD-IN CABLE(********)
(14-2)

0022 7684000000-N 1750  1 EA  825.00 825.00 685.00 685.00 1560.00  1560.00SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION

0023 7756000000-N 1751  1 EA  10900.00 10900.00 12680.00 12680.00 12640.00  12640.00CONTLR WITH CBNT, 2070L BASE MTD

0024 7780000000-N 1751  4 EA  100.00 400.00 105.00 420.00 155.00  620.00DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 2070L)

0025 7901000000-N 1753  1 EA  300.00 300.00 375.00 375.00 319.00  319.00CABINET BASE EXTENDER

 

    TOTAL 47753.50 TOTAL 51325.62 TOTAL  53833.50CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 47753.50 SUB-TOTAL 51325.62 SUB-TOTAL  53833.50ROADWAY ITEMS



SIGNAL INSTALLATION AT SR 2233 (S SMITHFIELD RD) AND SR 2685 (SANDY RUN RD) IN WAKE CO

WATSON ELECTRICAL
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC

WILSON,  NC

ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.

  

AUG 13, 2015 09:33 AM WAKE 2:00 PM 2 /  2 003

50138.3.FD28 AUG 12 2015 DE00126

TIP NO 0.000 MIW-5601AA

FED AID NO HSIP-2233(3)

W-5601J SIGNAL UPGRADES ALONG US 64 BUS

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 3544.00 12560.00  MOBILIZATION

0002 4072000000-E 903  16 LF  224.00 3584.00 15.53 248.48  SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN

0003 4102000000-N 904  4 EA  596.00 2384.00 131.10 524.40  SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E

0004 4155000000-N 907  4 EA  140.00 560.00 32.78 131.12  DISPOSE SIGN SYST U-CHAN

0005 4238000000-N 907  4 EA  140.00 560.00 32.78 131.12  DISPOSE SIGN, D, E, F

0006 4399000000-N 1105 Lump Sum 9236.00 11638.00  TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)

0007 4686000000-E 1205  380 LF  5.00 1900.00 3.69 1402.20  THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120

0008 4710000000-E 1205  60 LF  19.00 1140.00 17.48 1048.80  24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS

0009 4725000000-E 1205  4 EA  320.00 1280.00 290.03 1160.12  THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS

0010 4850000000-E 1205  60 LF  5.00 300.00 3.68 220.80  LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE

0011 7060000000-E 1705  500 LF  2.60 1300.00 3.01 1505.00  SIGNAL CABLE

0012 7120000000-E 1705  8 EA  724.00 5792.00 665.69 5325.52  VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)

0013 7264000000-E 1710  300 LF  2.00 600.00 3.54 1062.00  MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")

0014 7300000000-E 1715  750 LF  8.00 6000.00 9.12 6840.00  UNPAVED TRENCH (***********)
(1, 2")

0015 7324000000-N 1716  6 EA  187.00 1122.00 338.82 2032.92  JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)

0016 7360000000-N 1720  6 EA  925.00 5550.00 854.77 5128.62  WOOD POLE

0017 7372000000-N 1721  8 EA  465.00 3720.00 347.59 2780.72  GUY ASSEMBLY

0018 7408000000-E 1722  1 EA  918.00 918.00 232.58 232.58  1" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD

0019 7420000000-E 1722  5 EA  409.00 2045.00 479.04 2395.20  2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD

0020 7444000000-E 1725  500 LF  6.50 3250.00 9.54 4770.00  INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT

0021 7456000000-E 1726  1,200 LF  1.40 1680.00 0.96 1152.00  LEAD-IN CABLE(********)
(14-2)

0022 7684000000-N 1750  1 EA  678.00 678.00 938.45 938.45  SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION

0023 7756000000-N 1751  1 EA  14427.00 14427.00 12208.92 12208.92  CONTLR WITH CBNT, 2070L BASE MTD

0024 7780000000-N 1751  4 EA  166.00 664.00 95.02 380.08  DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 2070L)

0025 7901000000-N 1753  1 EA  332.00 332.00 453.60 453.60  CABINET BASE EXTENDER

 

    TOTAL 72566.00 TOTAL 76270.65  CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 72566.00 SUB-TOTAL 76270.65  ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  47753.50   BRENTWOOD DISPLAY SERVICES INC.

     2  51325.62   FULCHER ELECTRIC OF FAYETTEVILLE INC

     3  53833.50   TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.

     4  72566.00   WATSON ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC

     5  76270.65   ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.


